
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Jerome Cochran

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

113084

124113

125313

125311

131332

131335

131379

131393

124854

059  02609

059LG009

119  02921

137  204

059LG009

067LB00902

119 02921

137  204

067LB00902

DAVID C. SCRUGGS

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

April 26-30, 2021

2017

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2019

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

01:00 PM

NAMDAR EQUITY HOLDINGS LLC

ACREG 3100 SOUTH MALL NL LLC

FIRST AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK

ARC LWKNXTN001 LLC

ACREG 3100 SOUTH MALL NL L

TIGER LLC

FIRST AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK

ARC LWKNXTN001 LLC

TIGER LLC

HT009TN
1Page:

KNOX

KNOX

KNOX

KNOX

KNOX

KNOX

KNOX

KNOX

KNOX


